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C H I C A G O L A N D

AMATEUR BOWLERS TOUR
PO BOX 72608 - ROSELLE, IL 60172 - (630) 295-8551

www.abtchicagoland.com

(630) 980-6030

$19,643,105.70
T O T A L   P A I D   O U T   B Y   C H I C A G O L A N D   B R A N C H

Brackets Paid

Optional Side Pots Paid

Hdcp 315/Scratch 300 Pots Paid

ABT CHICAGOLAND @abtchicago

$75.00

Since November 1991

STREAMWOOD BOWL
COMBINATION SINGLES

Clean Pot Paid

Promotions

Practice Squad Entries

$0.00

$400.00

JUNE 29-30, 2013

$260.00

Combo Prize Fund
TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL REPORT

$410.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,486.00

Bowlers' Connection       

Pro Shop                       

Inside BZ Roselle

$354,802.002013

PRIZE FUND

Optional Sweepers Paid$1,130.00

100

9

$1,452.00

Entries $28.00 $2,800.00

Bonus Bucks $2,175.00

"Bye" Bonus

$9,258.00

$4,486.00

Added By ABT

T O U R N A M E N T   N O T E S

$45.00

$510.00

Champions Shirts

$1.00

Total Paid Out This Event

On Site Entries $5.00

Total Prize Fund

Bonanza Progressive

Thanks to this weekend's volunteers: Linda Scaletta, Frank Marack Jr, Dale Warfel, Gordon Brown.

Congratulations to our raffle winner Joe Kruzel Jr who won an entry into an upcoming event.  The Storm "Pick Your Ball" 

raffle winning ticket is 454655.

There were 32 entries on the practice squad and 8 bowlers won paid main event entries.  Low to cash was +37.



Dave R Palojarvi CHI 29+4 $83.00

32+3 $90.0011 +13 Dan Graziano CHI
31+4 $91.00 21 -4510 +19 Maurice Schmidt CHI

Kena Gayles CHI

Total $12,264

CHI

CHITony Kaskadden

Rick Hara

Jose Lopez Jr

Thomas Hazard

44+3 $93.00 21+5 $83.0019 -27 Frank Fernandez CHI

Richard Hozian Jr
-7

Mike Martenson Sr

17

T13

Bill Krutz

Perry Connor-11

-14

Rich Manno

-26

15 -13

Charles Craddock-15

$94.00 18

CHI

******* CHI
-10 CHI

*******

16*******

$95.0018

25+3

45+10

33+24

+128

T6 12

CHI

CHI

Tony Sokolowski5 +57

67

Next Event

1

3

2

C L E A N   P O T

Next Event X X XX /

S E M I F I N A L   R E S U L T S
/ X

Total

Total $1,193 Avail

Avail$1,368

$597

$684

268 $478 300$239 290

S C R A T C H   3 0 0   P O T
This Event No winners

$597279 $358Next Event

315300 $274 $547310305 $410

Match 1: Townsend def. Sokolowski 216-210.  Match 2: Townsend def. Scaletta 202-184.

Match 3: Hazard def. Townsend 233-211.  Championship: Hara def. Hazard 254-233.

+39Sunday Gold Ticket

$684

$278.00

Tony Sokolowski

Linda Scaletta 1

$166.001

$128.00184 $150.00

$910.00

BONANZA

C H A M P I O N
Rick Hara Age

BONUS BUCKS

+55

$115.00

275

Combo

$251.00

FINALS RESULTS

Rick Hara 1 254 $600.00

2 $300.00

$175.00

466 $220.00

+53

+50

8 +26

2

3 Nelson Townsend 6293

Nelson Townsend

F I N A L S   R E S U L T S
TOTAL PRIZEPLACE

$76.00

GMS

P R E P A I D   H I G H   S E R I E S

Titles52 10+

FINALIST BASE PRIZESCORE

1 $1,765.00

210 $51.00

$255.00

H A N D I C A P   3 1 5   P O T

5

P R E P A I D   H I G H   G A M E
Tony Kaskadden

Jose Lopez Jr

Combo $50.00777

Saturday

BRANCHPLACE SCORE HDCP SEMIFINALISTSEMIFINALIST BRANCH PLACE

CHI
*******

$85.00

$86.0021+1

17

8 *******

T13

12

+60

+76

CHI
+68

CHI
Linda Scaletta
Nelson Townsend

$520.00Thomas Hazard

This Event No winners

C U T   S C O R E S
$50.00

4

This Event No winners

$6,132Avail $6,132 X X -$2,453 $3,679$1,226

PRIZE

30+8

$87.0016+6

$88.00

30+2

HDCP

$89.00

SCOREPRIZE

35+2

30+4

CHI
CHI

CHI

30+6

$92.00 20 -34 17+19 +20 Frank Marack Jr CHI $83.00Steve Greenspan

$84.00

$83.00

CHI

21CHIJosh Reidy

Rick is a Mortgage Loan Officer for Guaranteed Rate.  He has been bowling "forever" and bowls league at Diversey River and 

Fox Bowl.  Rick has a high game of 300 and a high series of 800 to his credit.  He was throwing a STORM Lucid drilled by 

Mike Dugan at the pro shop inside Rolling Lanes.  Rick wanted to thank the ABT, Streamwood Bowl, and everyone that 

stayed for the finals.  Rick plans to use his winnings to pay bills.
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Name Prize

29 Entries @ $348.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

1 539 Nelson Townsend

Handicap "Best 2"

Place Score

$150.00

Total Prize Fund $348.00

$12

Scratch

Place Score Name Prize

10 Entries @

Total Prize Fund

$12 $120.00

1 704 Tony Kaskadden $80.00

Seniors

Place Score Name Prize

$168.00

$0.00

$168.00

Entries @ $12

1 777 Nelson Townsend $94.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

$120.00

14

Added by ABT Chicagoland

Total Prize Fund

S A T U R D A Y   S W E E P E R S

2 528 Tony Sokolowski $75.00 2 574 Tim Culp $40.00 2 740 Tony Kaskadden $47.00

3 491 Dave R Palojarvi $45.00 3 697 Dave R Palojarvi $27.00

4 481 Maurice Schmidt $27.00

T5 468 Jeff Rakowski $25.50

T5 468 Steve Greenspan $25.50

15

S U N D A Y   S W E E P E R S
Handicap "Best 2" Seniors

40 Entries @ $12 Entries @ $12 $180.00$480.00 13 $12

$0.00 Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

Scratch

$156.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

Entries @

Total Prize Fund $480.00 Total Prize Fund $156.00 Total Prize Fund $180.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland

Place Score Name Prize Place Score Name Prize Place Score Name Prize

1 484 Tony Sokolowski $193.00 1 704 Rick Hara $87.00 1 728 Rick Hara $100.00

2 483 Nelson Townsend $97.00 2 627 Tony Kaskadden $44.00 2 663 Tony Kaskadden $50.00

T3 473 Joe Kruzel Jr $42.00 3 599 Jose Lopez Jr $25.00 3 660 Nelson Townsend $30.00

T3 473 Tony Sokolowski $42.00

5 466 Tony Kaskadden $28.00

6 465 Josh Reidy $27.00

7 464 Jose Lopez Jr $26.00

8 463 Frank Fernandez $25.00


